Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1950GE23 R1123 • Subject to change 1
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1950GE23 R1123 • Subject to change
Braukmann
L5/L1
WiFi Water Leak Shutoff Valve
L5
L1
Application

EN 10226-1
A B C D E F G
kvs-values
(m3/h)
15 Rp 1/2" 60 116 68 95 82 124 125 9.8
20 Rp 3/4" 70 116 68 98 82 123 134 17
25 Rp 1" 80 116 68 105 82 125 147 28
32 Rp 11/4" 94 116 68 110 82 138 157 42.7
L5/L1 WiFi Water Leak Shutoff Valve
Ordering Information
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Accessories
DN Description Item No.
15 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 1/2" ball valve, includes L1 WiFi leak detector (WE) VWS01Y015E
20 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 3/4" ball valve, includes L1 WiFi leak detector (WE) VWS01Y020E
25 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 1" ball valve, includes L1 WiFi leak detector (WE) VWS01Y025E
32 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 11/4" ball valve, includes L1 WiFi leak detector (WE) VWS01Y032E
15 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 1/2" ball valve (WE) VWS02Y015E
20 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 3/4" ball valve (WE) VWS02Y020E
25 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 1" ball valve (WE) VWS02Y025E
32 L5 WiFi water leak shutoff valve with 11/4" ball valve (WE) VWS02Y032E
- L1 WIFI water leak and freeze detector single pack RWLD3006-01
Description Length Item No.
WLD3CABLE-E Water leakage sensor cable
1.5 m WLD3CABLE-E